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MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 4300 

on V545 southwest bound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at ALOPE 

on V71 northwest bound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at SAKIE 
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RNP APCH-GPS.

Cat C/D      SM, and Circling visibility Cat C/D     SM.

LPV DA to 2474 feet; increase all MDAs 120 feet and LNAV visibility 

altimeter setting not received, use Williston altimeter setting and increase 

Rwy 12 helicopter visibility reduction below     SM NA.  When local 
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